Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Oct 2010 - 31 Oct 2010

Name

MEDINET WALES LTD

VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD

LOCUMLINX LTD

MORAY COUNCIL

HOLOGIC UK LTD

ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
MANSELL

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD
CLAUD HAMILTON ELECTRICAL SERVICES
CHAP CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD
SIEMENS PLC

MORRISON CONSTRUCTION

ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD

BANCON CONSTRUCTION LTD

GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION

NUTRICIALTD

SCOTTISH POWER PLC

KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4LTD
SCOTTISH FUELS

SCOTTISH FUELS

WL GORE & ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD
SCIAMED LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LTD

JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)
APPLIED MEDICAL

INVACARE LTD

MAUD VILLAGE TRUST

ALBYN HOUSE ASSOCIATION

VSA

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL

ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

MORAY COUNCIL

ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD

GILEAD SCIENCES LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE

Amount
£

42480
179511
35006
33088
33088
26327
30516
264099
39515
64672
39224
50437
92776
25204
65008
48128
74750
501040
399318
56158
1881243
38211
38533
30012
632954
45231
35020
106819
28768
105891
86184
27847
36108
31806
64822
26338
26058
25926
28412
28517
33296
26494
89000
26215
904698
1280497
28307
328301
130049
44248
69161
56139
98429
188626
30872
42462
26487
65632
48240
39183
31800
49050

Description

Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Additional Theatre capacity
Agency Clinicians

Agency Clinicians

Alcohol & Drug Policy Transfer
Auto Reagents

Car Leasing

Clinical Waste Disposal
Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Construction costs

Credit Union Deductions

Dietetics Supplies

Electricity

Expense to be recharged

GP Acute bed provision

Heating Gas

Heating Gas

Heating Gas

Heating Oil

Heating Oil

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Instruments & Sundries

Medical Supplies

Old Mart Community resource Centre running costs
Payment to Voluntary Organisations
Payment to Voluntary Organisations
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
Payments to Local Authority for Substance misuse services
Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies

Pharmacy Drug Supplies



Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period
01 Oct 2010 - 31 Oct 2010

Name

BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD

SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD
ABBOTT LABORATORIES LIMITED
ALLIANCE MEDICAL LTD

SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE
SINGERS HEALTHCARE FINANCE LIMITED
MAQUET LIMITED

TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS
SONOSITE LTD

IDM (UK) LTD

THE MORAY COUNCIL

EIS WASTE SERVICES

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

DRUGS ACTION

NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE
SECTRALTD

UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES
ABERDEEN FOYER

BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN

SHETLAND ISLANDS COUNCIL

UNISON

BUSINESS STREAM

MAYO CLINIC ROCHESTER

ARVAL PHH

COMP VOUCHER SERVICES

HM REVENUE & CUSTOMS

SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY

Amount
£

74804
27634
199089
235425
33193
41949
51367
47378
68066
33502
31565
30643
28696
36916
62627
46602
29482
57254
27989
33605
51721
90343
61981
46363
38481
28805
36213
180207
38134
443290
85339
44423
38545
27042
47800
52500
142987
49969
128401
213376
39990
31240
78294
114099
91858
83405
81343
10052990
5683140
44039

Description

Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Pharmacy Drug Supplies
Professional Fees

Provision of Third Party Care
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Purchase of Medical Equipment
Rates

Refuse Disposal

Resource Transfer

Service agreement

Service Charge

Service Contract for Medical Equipment
SLA for IVF service provision
Smoking Prevention Parent/ Carer Programme
Substance misuse services
Telephones

Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Research and Development
Union Dues

Water supply

Foreign Payment/Medical Research
Contract Hire/Fuel

Childcare vouchers

Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
Pension contributions

Pension contributions



