Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Oct 2010 - 31 Oct 2010

Name	Amount £	Description
MEDINET WALES LTD	د 42480	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	179511	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	35006	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	33088	Additional Theatre capacity
VANGUARD HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD	33088	Additional Theatre capacity
RAPID SEQUENCE LTD	26327	Agency Clinicians
LOCUMLINX LTD	30516	Agency Clinicians
MORAY COUNCIL	264099	Alcohol & Drug Policy Transfer
HOLOGIC UK LTD	39515	Auto Reagents
ARNOLD CLARK FINANCE LIMITED	64672	Car Leasing
HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	39224	Clinical Waste Disposal
MANSELL	50437	Construction costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD	92776	Construction costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION EASTERN LTD	25204	Construction costs
CLAUD HAMILTON ELECTRICAL SERVICES	65008	Construction costs
CHAP CONSTRUCTION (ABERDEEN) LTD	48128	Construction costs
SIEMENS PLC	74750	Construction costs
MORRISON CONSTRUCTION	501040	Construction costs
ROBERTSON CONSTRUCTION NORTHERN LTD	399318	Construction costs
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD	56158	Construction costs
ROBERTSON-DAWN HEALTH LTD	1881243	Construction costs
BANCON CONSTRUCTION LTD	38211	Construction costs
GRAMPIAN CREDIT UNION	38533	Credit Union Deductions
NUTRICIA LTD	30012	Dietetics Supplies
SCOTTISH POWER PLC	632954	Electricity
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD	45231	Expense to be recharged
MEALLMORE LODGE LTD	35020	GP Acute bed provision
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	106819	Heating Gas
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD	28768	Heating Gas
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 4 LTD	105891	Heating Gas
SCOTTISH FUELS	86184	Heating Oil
SCOTTISH FUELS	27847	Heating Oil
WL GORE & ASSOCIATES (UK) LTD	36108	Instruments & Sundries
	31806	Instruments & Sundries
MEDTRONIC LTD ST JUDE MEDICAL UK LTD	64822 26338	Instruments & Sundries Instruments & Sundries
JOHNSON & JOHNSON MEDICAL LTD	26058	Instruments & Sundries
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)	25926	Instruments & Sundries
SMITH & NEPHEW (ORTHOPAEDICS)	28412	Instruments & Sundries
APPLIED MEDICAL	28517	Instruments & Sundries
INVACARE LTD	33296	Medical Supplies
MAUD VILLAGE TRUST	26494	Old Mart Community resource Centre running costs
ALBYN HOUSE ASSOCIATION	89000	Payment to Voluntary Organisations
VSA	26215	Payment to Voluntary Organisations
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL	904698	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEEN CITY COUNCIL	1280497	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL	28307	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
MORAY COUNCIL	328301	Payments to Local Authority for care in the Community
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL	130049	Payments to Local Authority for Substance misuse services
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	44248	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	69161	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE ARI	56139	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	98429	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	188626	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	30872	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	42462	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
TPS HEALTHCARE GROUP LTD	26487	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
GILEAD SCIENCES LTD	65632	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	48240	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
	39183	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	31800 49050	Pharmacy Drug Supplies Pharmacy Drug Supplies
	-3030	Thanhady Drug Ouppiloo

Individual Payments > £25,000 in Period 01 Oct 2010 - 31 Oct 2010

Name	Amount £	Description
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	~ 74804	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BUPA HOME HEALTHCARE	27634	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	199089	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	235425	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	33193	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	41949	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	51367	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	47378	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	68066	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
AAH PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	33502	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	31565	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
HEALTHCARE PRODUCT SERVICES LTD	30643	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	28696	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	36916	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
PHOENIX HEALTHCARE DISTRIBUTION LTD	62627	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	46602	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	29482	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD	57254	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS LTD	27989	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ABBOTT LABORATORIES LIMITED	33605	Pharmacy Drug Supplies
ALLIANCE MEDICAL LTD	51721	Professional Fees
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE	90343	Provision of Third Party Care
SINGERS HEALTHCARE FINANCE LIMITED	61981	Purchase of Medical Equipment
MAQUET LIMITED	46363	Purchase of Medical Equipment
TOSHIBA MEDICAL SYSTEMS	38481	Purchase of Medical Equipment
SONOSITE LTD	28805	Purchase of Medical Equipment
IDM (UK) LTD	36213	Purchase of Medical Equipment
THE MORAY COUNCIL	180207	Rates
EIS WASTE SERVICES	38134	Refuse Disposal
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	443290	Resource Transfer
DRUGS ACTION	85339	Service agreement
NATIONAL HYPERBARIC CENTRE	44423	Service Charge
SECTRA LTD	38545	Service Contract for Medical Equipment
UNIVERSITY OF ABERDEEN	27042	SLA for IVF service provision
ABERDEENSHIRE COUNCIL INVOICES	47800	Smoking Prevention Parent/ Carer Programme
ABERDEEN FOYER	52500	Substance misuse services
BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC	142987	Telephones
	49969	Research and Development
	128401	Research and Development
	213376	Research and Development
	39990	Research and Development
SHETLAND ISLANDS COUNCIL	31240	Research and Development
UNISON BUSINESS STREAM	78294	Union Dues
	114099 91858	Water supply
MAYO CLINIC ROCHESTER		Foreign Payment/Medical Research Contract Hire/Fuel
	83405	Contract Hire/Fuel Childcare vouchers
	81343	
HM REVENUE & CUSTOMS	10052990	Income Tax and National Insurance contributions
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	5683140	Pension contributions
SCOTTISH PUBLIC PENSIONS AGENCY	44039	Pension contributions